
Tiltakshaver:

Byggeplass:

Kommune:

Gnr: Bnr: Mål:

Dato:

Tegner:

Tegn.nr.:

Ark:

Sjøsand AS

07.03.2022

50

PLAN LOFT

76818 MRF

MA572

5021 :

Utg.pkt:

Br.areal:

Prosjekt:

8255 RØKLAND
Tlf.: 75681600

E-post: post@saltdalshytta.no
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8x18 F
MF109-V

10.75x26 F
MF214-V

10.75x26 F
MF214-H

8x18 F
MF109-H
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Mål fra ytterkant stenderverk til trappevange.
Målsetting trapp uttrykker trappens utvendige bredde.


